
Kansas Season Results
Kansas Season Results (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Overall record: 2-6  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 1-1  • Away: 0-2  • Neutral: 1-3
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State L 2-4 0-1 0-0
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame L 3-4 0-2 0-0
Feb 08, 2024 OLD DOMINION W 4-3 1-2 0-0
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos L 3-4 1-3 0-0
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona W 4-0 2-3 0-0
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech L 3-4 2-4 0-0
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas L 1-4 2-5 0-0 #46
Feb 24, 2024 #48 NORTHWESTERN L 1-4 2-6 0-0 #46



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Overall record: 2-6  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 1-1  • Away: 0-2  • Neutral: 1-3
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Adams, Jasmine 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4

Costache, Silvia M 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-4 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4

Janse Van Vuuren, H 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3

Kubo, Kyoka 8-0 8-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 6-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W8 8-0

Massey, Jocelyn 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 2-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-4

Mulville, Gracie 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 2-1 --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 L1 2-5

Titova, Maria 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3

Totals 18-23 18-23 0-0 0-0 1-6 4-2 5-3 6-1 2-5 0-6 0-2 0-0

Percentage .439 .439 .000 .000 .143 .667 .625 .857 .286 .000 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Janse Van Vuuren, H/Mulville, Gracie 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 2-3

Kubo, Kyoka/Massey, Jocelyn 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 --- 4-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1

Adams, Jasmine/Titova, Maria 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 W2 2-2

Kubo, Kyoka/Mulville, Gracie 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Janse Van Vuuren, H/Massey, Jocelyn 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Adams, Jasmine/Costache, Silvia M 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Totals 10-10 10-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 5-2 2-4 0-1 0-0

Percentage .500 .500 .000 .000 .429 .714 .333 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State L 2-4 0-1 0-0
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame L 3-4 0-2 0-0
Feb 08, 2024 OLD DOMINION W 4-3 1-2 0-0
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos L 3-4 1-3 0-0
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona W 4-0 2-3 0-0
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech L 3-4 2-4 0-0
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas L 1-4 2-5 0-0 #46
Feb 24, 2024 #48 NORTHWESTERN L 1-4 2-6 0-0 #46



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Adams, Jasmine 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-4 0-0 0-0
Kubo, Kyoka 5-2 5-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Costache, Silvia M 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0
Massey, Jocelyn 5-2 5-2 0-0 0-0 --- 5-2 --- 0-0 0-0
Mulville, Gracie 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 3-4 --- --- 0-1 0-0
Titova, Maria 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0
Janse Van Vuuren, H 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-1 --- 0-1 0-0
Totals 10-10 10-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 5-2 2-4 0-1 0-0
Percentage .500 .500 .000 .000 .429 .714 .333 .000 .000



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/26/2024... vs Arizona State L 2-4 L W L W L u L W L

1/27/2024... vs Notre Dame L 3-4 L L L W W L W W u

Feb 08, 2024 OLD DOMINION W 4-3 L W W W L L W W L

2/16/2024... at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos L 3-4 L L W W W L L L W

Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona W 4-0 W W W W . . . . .

Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech L 3-4 L W L W L L L W W

Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas L 1-4 L u W u L L L W L

Feb 24, 2024 #48 NORTHWESTERN L 1-4 u u W L L L W L L



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Adams, Jasmine

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 6 Carla Pacot Lost 1-6, 3-6
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 6 Jermine Sherif Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 5 Kacie Harvey Lost 3-6, 5-7
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 5 Kiley Rabjohns Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr/Emilija Tverijonaite Lost 4-6/Titova, Maria
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 3 Akari Matsuno/Nibi Ghosh - 5-5, unf./Titova, Maria
Feb 08 Old Dominion 3 Kira Matushkina/Ulyana Romanova Lost 5-7/Titova, Maria
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 3 Tyra Richardson/Carla Pacot Won 6-2/Titova, Maria
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 3 Jermine Sherif/Andreea Lila Won 6-4/Titova, Maria
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 3 Kelly Keller/Carolina Gomez Lost 3-6/Costache, Silvia M
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 3 Britany Lau/Maria Shusharina Lost 1-6/Costache, Silvia M



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Costache, Silvia M

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 6 Rachel Hanford - 1-6, 6-4, 5-5, unf.
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 6 Nibi Ghosh Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 6 Ulyana Romanova Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 6 Brandelyn Fulgenzi -
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 6 Anet Koskel Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 6 Neena Feldman Lost 0-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 3 Kelly Keller/Carolina Gomez Lost 3-6/Adams, Jasmine
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 3 Britany Lau/Maria Shusharina Lost 1-6/Adams, Jasmine



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Janse Van Vuuren, H

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr Lost 0-6, 6-2, 1-6
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi Lost 7-5, 5-7, 3-6
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 3 AlexandraViktorovich Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 3 Kira Reuter Won 7-5, 6-4
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 3 Kayla Wilkins Won 6-7, 6-3, 6-1
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 3 Avelina Sayfetdinova Lost 6-7, 4-6
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 2 Kelly Keller - 7-5, 4-6, 3-2, unf.
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 2 Justine Leong (108/-) - 6-7 (4-7), 6-1, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 1 Patricija Spaka/Chelsea Fontenel Lost 1-6/Mulville, Gracie
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 1 Carrie Beckman/Page Freeman Won 6-4/Mulville, Gracie
Feb 08 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Won 7-6 (7-5)/Mulville, Gracie
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 1 Amelia Honer/Kira Reuter (26/-) Lost 2-6/Mulville, Gracie
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 1 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Metka Komac Lost 3-6/Mulville, Gracie
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 2 Lenka Stara/Grace O'Donnell Won 7-5/Massey, Jocelyn
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 2 Christina Hand/Sydney Pratt Lost 5-7/Massey, Jocelyn



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Kubo, Kyoka

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 4 Emilija Tverijonaite Won 6-2, 7-5
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 4 Carrie Beckman Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 4 Kira Matushkina Won 6-1, 6-0
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 4 Tyra Richardson Won 6-4, 6-0
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 4 Teja Tirunelveli Won 6-1, 6-0
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 4 Kate Dmitrichenko Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 3 Lenka Stara Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 3 Christina Hand Won 6-0, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 2 Giulia Morlet/Rachel Hanford Won 6-2/Massey, Jocelyn
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Won 7-6 (7-2)/Massey, Jocelyn
Feb 08 Old Dominion 2 Allison Isaacs/AlexandraViktorovich Won 6-3/Massey, Jocelyn
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 2 Camille Kiss/Lucy Lu Lost 5-7/Massey, Jocelyn
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk/Camryn Stepp Won 7-6 (8-0)/Massey, Jocelyn
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 1 Morgan Cross/Anet Koskel Lost 4-6/Mulville, Gracie
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Justine Leong Won 6-4/Mulville, Gracie



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Massey, Jocelyn

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 5 Patricija Spaka Lost 6-2, 1-6, 4-6
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 5 Akari Matsuno Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 5 Lidiia Rasskouskaia Lost 1-6, 4-6
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 5 Lucy Lu Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 5 Midori Castillo-Meza - 2-6, 2-1
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 5 Andreea Lila Lost 0-6, 4-6
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 4 Morgan Cross - 2-6, 6-4, 3-4, unf.
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 4 Sydney Pratt Lost 5-7, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 2 Giulia Morlet/Rachel Hanford Won 6-2/Kubo, Kyoka
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Won 7-6 (7-2)/Kubo, Kyoka
Feb 08 Old Dominion 2 Allison Isaacs/AlexandraViktorovich Won 6-3/Kubo, Kyoka
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 2 Camille Kiss/Lucy Lu Lost 5-7/Kubo, Kyoka
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk/Camryn Stepp Won 7-6 (8-0)/Kubo, Kyoka
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 2 Lenka Stara/Grace O'Donnell Won 7-5/Janse Van Vuuren, H
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 2 Christina Hand/Sydney Pratt Lost 5-7/Janse Van Vuuren, H



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Mulville, Gracie

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 1 Giulia Morlet Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-6
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson Lost 3-6, 1-6
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 1 Amelia Honer (64/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 2 Reece Carter Won 7-6 (0-4), 6-2
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 23, 2024 at #64 Arkansas 1 Carolina Gomez (88/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2024 #48 Northwestern 1 Maria Shusharina - 7-5, 4-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 1 Patricija Spaka/Chelsea Fontenel Lost 1-6/Janse Van Vuuren, H
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 1 Carrie Beckman/Page Freeman Won 6-4/Janse Van Vuuren, H
Feb 08 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Won 7-6 (7-5)/Janse Van Vuuren, H
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 1 Amelia Honer/Kira Reuter (26/-) Lost 2-6/Janse Van Vuuren, H
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 1 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Metka Komac Lost 3-6/Janse Van Vuuren, H
Feb 23 at #64 Arkansas 1 Morgan Cross/Anet Koskel Lost 4-6/Kubo, Kyoka
Feb 24 #48 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Justine Leong Won 6-4/Kubo, Kyoka



Kansas Season Results
Kansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 27, 2024)

Titova, Maria

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1/26/2024 vs Arizona State 2 Chelsea Fontenel Won 7-6, 6-3
1/27/2024 vs Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 08, 2024 Old Dominion 2 Allison Isaacs Won 6-1, 6-2
2/16/2024 at UC Santa Barbara Gauchos 2 Camille Kiss Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 16, 2024 vs Arizona 1 Martyna Ostzygalo Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 17, 2024 vs Texas Tech 1 Cristina Tiglea Lost 1-6, 6-4, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs Arizona State 3 Marianna Argyrokastr/Emilija Tverijonaite Lost 4-6/Adams, Jasmine
1/27/202 vs Notre Dame 3 Akari Matsuno/Nibi Ghosh - 5-5, unf./Adams, Jasmine
Feb 08 Old Dominion 3 Kira Matushkina/Ulyana Romanova Lost 5-7/Adams, Jasmine
2/16/202 at UC Santa Barbara Gau 3 Tyra Richardson/Carla Pacot Won 6-2/Adams, Jasmine
Feb 17 vs Texas Tech 3 Jermine Sherif/Andreea Lila Won 6-4/Adams, Jasmine


